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Oak Park School District 97 
School Calendar 2019‐2020 

Institute Days (No School) 
Monday, August 26, 2019 
Tuesday, August 27, 2019 
Friday, November 1, 2019 

Tuesday, March 17, 2020 

First Day for Students – Regular Wednesday Schedule 
Wednesday, August 28, 2019 

* Teacher Conferences – Half Days (AM Only) 
Thursday, October 24, 2019  
Friday, October 25, 2019 
Thursday, January 30, 2020 
Friday, January 31, 2020 

School Closed – Legal School Holidays / Non Attendance Days 
Monday, September 2, 2019 
Thursday, November 28, 2019 

Wednesday, December 25, 2019 

Wednesday, January 1, 2020 

Monday, January 20, 2020 
Monday, February 17, 2020 

Friday, April 10, 2020 

Monday, May 25, 2020 

Breaks (Thanksgiving / Winter / Spring) 
Wednesday, November 27, 2019 – Friday, November 29, 2019 

School Reopens Monday, December 2, 2019 

Monday, December 23, 2019 – Friday, January 3, 2020 
School Reopens Monday, January 6, 2020 

Monday, March 23, 2020 – Friday, March 27, 2020 
School Reopens Monday, March 30, 2020 

August 

September 

October 

November 

December 

January 

February 

March 

April 

Monday, August 26, 2019……………………………Institute Day 
Tuesday, August 27, 2019……………………………Institute Day 
Wednesday,  August 28, 2019……………..First Day of school 

Monday, September 2, 2019 …………….……….…… Labor Day 

Thursday, October 24, 2019 …………1st Trimester Conferences 
Half day (AM Only) 

Friday, October 25, 2019 …………..….1stTrimester Conferences 
Half day (AM Only) 

 
Friday, November 1, 2019……...…………….Institute Day 
Wednesday, November 27, 2019………….…Thanksgiving Break 
through Friday, November 29, 2019 

Monday, December 23, 2019………………………..… Winter Break  
through Friday, January 3, 2020 

Monday, January 20, 2020 ……………… Dr.  Martin L. King Day 
Thursday, January 30, 2020……...…2nd Trimester Conferences 

Half Day (AM Only) 
Friday, January 31, 2020 …………. 2nd Trimester Conferences 

  Half day (AM Only) 

Monday, February 17, 2020………….………… President’s Day 

Tuesday, March 17, 2020 ……………………………… Institute Day 

Monday, March 23, 2020……………………..………….…Spring Break 

through Friday, March 27, 2020 

Friday, April 10, 2020 …..........................Non Attendance Day 

Trimesters 
1st Trimester ends ‐ Friday, November 15, 2019 
2nd Trimester ends ‐ Friday, February 28, 2020 
3rd Trimester ends ‐ Thursday, June 4, 2020 

May  
Monday, May 25, 2020…………………………………Memorial Day  

Report Cards Distributed 
1st Trimester ‐ Friday, December 6, 2019 
2nd Trimester ‐ Friday, March 13, 2020 
3rd Trimester ‐ Last Full Day of School 

* Conferences are held at various times during the weeks of
October 21 and January 27. Please check with the school. 

June  
Friday, June 5, 2020……………………….School Ends 

         Full day of school 
(If no snow/emergency days are used) 



S M T W T F S Total S M T W T F S Total S M T W T F S Total
30 1 2 3 H 5 6 0 1 2 3 0 1 H 3 4 5 6 7 4
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 0 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 0 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 5
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 0 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 0 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 5
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 0 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 0 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 5
28 29 30 31 0 25 TI TI (28 29 30 31 3 29 30 1

0 0
0 3 20 23

I 3 I 23

S M T W T F S Total S M T W T F S Total S M T W T F S Total
1 2 3 4 5 4 TI 2 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 5

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 5 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 4 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 5
13 14 15 16 17 18 19 5 10 11 12 13 14 *15 16 5 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 5
20 21 22 23 PT PT 26 5 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 5 22 X X H X X 28 0
27 28 29 30 31 4 24 25 26 X H X 30 2 29 X X 0

0 0 0
23 46 17 63 15 78

I 46 *Tri= 56 I 63 I 78

S M T W T F S Total S M T W T F S Total S M T W T F S Total
H X X 4 0 1 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 5

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 5 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 5 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 5
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 5 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 5 15 16 TI 18 19 20 21 4
19 H 21 22 23 24 25 4 16 H 18 19 20 21 22 4 22 X X X X X 28 0
26 27 28 29 PT PT 5 23 24 25 26 27 *28 29 5 29 30 31 2

0 0 0
19 97 19 116 16 132

I 97 *Tri= 59 I 116 i 132

S M T W T F S Total S M T W T F S Total S M T W T F S Total
1 2 3 4 3 1 2 1 1 2 3 4 (5 6 5

5 6 7 8 9 H 11 4 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 5 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 0
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 5 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 5 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 0
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 5 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 5 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 0
26 27 28 29 30 4 24 H 26 27 28 29 30 4 28 29 30 0

31
21 153 20 173 5 178

I 153 *Tri= 61 I 173 I	 178
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)

Oak	Park	School	District	97
Draft	School	Calendar	for	2019-2020	-	updated	02/20/2019

July August September

Approved	ALL	Day	Parent/Teacher
Conference	Days	(Limit	of	2	Days)……………….

Memorial	Day	-	5/25/20205

New	Year's	Day	-	1/1/2020

0

(Including	5	Snow	Days)
Total 187

Report	Card	Distribution	Dates:
Trimester	1	Report	Card	Distribution	Date:	December	6,	2019 Trimester	2	Report	Card	
Distribution	Date:	March	13,	2020 Trimester
3	Report	Card	Distribution	Date:	Last Full Day of School

5	Snow	Days…………………………………………………
Total	(185	Days	or	more)

End	of	Grading	Period

School	Begins

School	Ends

Emergency	Day

Half-Day	P/T	Conferences

President's	Day	-	2/17/2020

M.L.	King's	Birthday	-	1/20/2020

Not	in	Attendance

Teacher	InstitutesThankgsgiving	Day	-	11/28/2019

Christmas	Day	-	12/25/2019

Approved	Institute	Days………………………..……. 4

January February

Total

Attendance	Total

Total

October

Attendance	Total

Total

November

Total

March

TotalTotal

Attendance	Total

December

Total Total

April May June

Total

Pupil	Attendance	Days	(at	least	176)	………….	
Labor	Day	-	9/2/2019

178
Legal	School	Holiday

Legal	School	Holidays	Observed Calendar	Legend
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